Low-Distortion Mouth
Simulator
Use of Low-distortion Mouth Simulator
The low-distortion simulation mouth can more accurately
simulate the voice of the human mouth, and the sound
signal generated is closer to the real situation, so as to
provide a more accurate reference sound source for the
test of acoustic equipment such as microphone and

Connector BNC
MRP: Mouth Reference Point
Ordering Information
Consisting of
Mouth simulator CRY3605 Low Distortion Mouth
Simulator
Cable BL5001  BNC to BNC Cable /1.6m
Optional Accessories
Electroacoustic Analyzer CRY6151B  Electroacoustic
Analyzer
Related Products
CRY3602 Mouth Simulator with built-in 20w power
amplifier
CRY3603 Hifh-frequency Mouth Simulator
CRY3611 CRY3611 Reference sound source
Tel: +86-571-88225128
0
1
2